
Bar Belvedere

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Patacca  Alessandro (10/1102) 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 11 0 0

Buratta Federico (10/249) 4 9 4 9 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 0

Patacca Virgilio (10/759) 2 4 2 2 4 4 2 2 4 8 4 9 4 1 2 0 4 8 4 4

Budelli Luca (10/1104) 2 1 2 0 2 4 2 0 4 1 4 0 2 1 4 5 2 0 4 0

Sugameli Francesco (10/1105) 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 2 4 2 4 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Tortorella Nicolas (10/1103) 2 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiacchiaretta Martina (10/1157) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Patacca  Alessandro 10/1102 32 67 2,09

Buratta Federico 10/249 30 61 2,03

Patacca Virgilio 10/759 32 42 1,31

Budelli Luca 10/1104 28 12 0,43

Sugameli Francesco 10/1105 22 6 0,27

Tortorella Nicolas 10/1103 6 4 0,67

Chiacchiaretta Martina 10/1157 10 2 0,20

Fuga Di Cervelli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Donati Elia (10/1130) 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 2 2 4 4 9 4 2 4 9

Sargeni Ludovico (10/1131) 4 8 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0

Innocenzi Enrico (10/1132) 4 5 2 2 4 6 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 6 4 5 4 0 4 8

Camuffi Debora (10/1127) 4 4 2 1 4 5 4 2 1 0 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 4 0 0

Boraschini Gianluca (10/1134) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 3 4 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maurizi Leonardo (10/1133) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3

Pompili Giada (10/1128) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Di Atanasio Matteo (10/1129) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Donati Elia 10/1130 38 56 1,47

Sargeni Ludovico 10/1131 28 48 1,71

Innocenzi Enrico 10/1132 36 44 1,22

Camuffi Debora 10/1127 31 31 1,00

Boraschini Gianluca 10/1134 11 7 0,64

Maurizi Leonardo 10/1133 8 4 0,50

Pompili Giada 10/1128 8 1 0,12

Di Atanasio Matteo 10/1129 0 0 0,00

Giuly Bar Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zendelovsky  Ismet (10/499) 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 11

Medici Alessio (10/1139) 4 11 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0

Annibali Luca (10/1137) 4 5 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 4 8 4 9 4 10 2 1 4 5

Annibali Gianmarco (10/248) 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 7

Meloni Fabrizio (10/1136) 2 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 3 8 2 5 4 2 0 0

Pecciarelli Filippo (10/1144) 0 0 3 6 2 5 4 3 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Bellachioma Francesca (10/1140) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 2 2 5 1 1 0 0

Annibali Monica (10/1135) 0 0 1 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Pecciarelli Walter (10/1138) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zendelovsky  Ismet 10/499 32 76 2,38

Medici Alessio 10/1139 24 46 1,92

Annibali Luca 10/1137 28 39 1,39

Annibali Gianmarco 10/248 17 27 1,59

Meloni Fabrizio 10/1136 19 27 1,42

Pecciarelli Filippo 10/1144 17 21 1,24

Bellachioma Francesca 10/1140 8 14 1,75

Annibali Monica 10/1135 11 9 0,82

Pecciarelli Walter 10/1138 4 2 0,50

NCC

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ferri  Nicola (10/952) 4 4 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 12 4 5 4 8 4 12

Siena Gianluca (10/1122) 0 0 4 12 4 5 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 7 4 9 0 0

Ferri Samuele (10/1123) 4 9 4 9 2 1 2 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 11

Federici Thomas (10/1126) 1 2 3 7 4 5 2 4 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11

Clementini Francesca (10/1125) 3 1 1 3 0 0 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Ferri Simone (10/1124) 4 7 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferri  Nicola 10/952 40 85 2,12

Siena Gianluca 10/1122 32 75 2,34

Ferri Samuele 10/1123 36 63 1,75

Federici Thomas 10/1126 20 46 2,30

Clementini Francesca 10/1125 14 23 1,64

Ferri Simone 10/1124 18 23 1,28



Arcipicchia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tarsia Nicola (10/578) 4 2 2 3 2 1 2 6 4 8 2 1 2 3 4 2 4 3 4 11

Riga Antonio (10/1110) 2 2 2 1 4 9 2 0 4 4 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 6

Stomaconi Marco (10/1109) 2 2 4 1 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 1 4 4 4 6

Ferrucci Pier Giovanni (10/1107) 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 1 4 6 2 2 4 2 4 3 4 6 4 4

Borgia Alessandro (10/637) 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 6 4 6 4 2 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 0

Fiorini Granieri Luca (10/584) 4 4 2 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Deda Denis (10/1108) 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tarsia Nicola 10/578 30 40 1,33

Riga Antonio 10/1110 28 38 1,36

Stomaconi Marco 10/1109 32 34 1,06

Ferrucci Pier Giovanni 10/1107 30 30 1,00

Borgia Alessandro 10/637 24 15 0,62

Fiorini Granieri Luca 10/584 12 12 1,00

Deda Denis 10/1108 4 3 0,75

I Dardi 171

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cimarelli Daniele (10/1053) 4 10 1 0 4 11 4 11 4 11 2 4 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 10

Ruffinelli Gabriele (10/798) 0 0 4 11 4 2 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 11 0 0

Buccilli Simone (10/947) 2 4 3 7 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 11 0 0

Carbonari George (10/635) 4 11 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 4 2 5 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 5

Coccia Simone (10/879) 2 6 3 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 5 4 5 0 0 2 5 4 4

Bianchi Luca (10/928) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6

Mazzoli Samanta (10/1096) 2 1 1 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cimarelli Daniele 10/1053 35 85 2,43

Ruffinelli Gabriele 10/798 24 50 2,08

Buccilli Simone 10/947 21 44 2,10

Carbonari George 10/635 28 43 1,54

Coccia Simone 10/879 21 39 1,86

Bianchi Luca 10/928 18 36 2,00

Mazzoli Samanta 10/1096 13 10 0,77


